Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Big Division - 4

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Louisville

Meadowbrook

Carrollton
Northwest
St. Clairsville
East Canton
Indian Valley
River View
Indian Creek

Average Time Score

00:22:09.93
00:22:22.09
00:23:02.89
00:24:02.24
00:24:53.69
00:25:51.24
00:25:43.55
00:25:13.84
00:25:25.77
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52

55

84
116
148
163
169
171
177

non-Scoring Teams

Name
Cambridge
Canton McKinley
Washington

Average Time Finishers
00:29:19.96 4
00:30:13.39 3
00:29:27.52 2
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Big Division - 4

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Louisville 00:22:09.93 12 52
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 336 Kylah Meyer 00:19:50.52 1
2 5 332  Hailey Jackson 00:21:28.04 5
3 9 337  Peyton Novosel 00:22:08.21 9
4 18 330 Madelynn Bailey 00:23:40.85 18
5 19 328 Amelie Anderson 00:23:42.06 19
6 21 331  Camryn Cline 00:23:45.30 (21)
7 43 329 Elizabeth Babcock 00:26:01.31 (40)
2 Meadowbrook 00:22:22.09 12 55
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 409  Karrah Singleton 00:21:04.69 3
2 4 410  Marabelle Thornberry 00:21:19.38 4
3 7 401  Luceilia Casey 00:21:48.32 7
4 14 404  Grace Kackley 00:23:08.56 14
5 27 402  Haylie Chorey 00:24:29.52 27
6 38 408  Aubri Norman 00:25:30.33 (36)
7 52 407 Kairi Marston 00:27:05.10 (48)
3 Carrollton 00:23:02.89 7 84
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 150 Kylie Ujcich 00:20:21.41 2
2 17 146  Norah Kerr-Jung 00:23:35.04 17
3 20 148  Gabi McCort 00:23:42.87 20
4 22 145  AvaKail 00:23:46.86 22
5 23 149  Olivia McCort 00:23:48.30 23
6 32 144  Ella Barkan 00:24:37.68 (31)
7 35 147  Zoe Kuhn-Goodspeed 00:25:08.85 (34)
4 Northwest 00:24:02.24 8 116
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 437  Hailey Allen 00:21:49.07 8
2 12 445  Abbigale Zantow 00:23:02.07 12
3 16 439  Candace Doubet 00:23:33.52 16
4 39 441  Nevaeh Koncsol 00:25:31.06 37
5 47 442  Lyla Proudfoot 00:26:15.46 43
6 60 438  Natalie Byler 00:28:11.57 (51)
7 66 444  Kira Syrios 00:30:10.02 (53)
5 St. Clairsville 00:24:53.69 7 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
10 553  Luci Banks 00:22:17.90 10
2 13 555  Cassidy Horan 00:23:02.52 13
3 36 552  Lola Anderson 00:25:10.61 35
4 40 559  Sidney Wallace 00:25:32.23 38
5 62 554  Joplin Flowers 00:28:25.18 52
6 68 556  Bella Padilla 00:30:17.28 (54)
7 76 558  Ashley Sustaita 00:31:27.76 (60)
6 East Canton 00:25:51.24 7 163
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 205 Savanna Rayl 00:22:56.50 11
2 15 198 Rayla Clapper 00:23:30.10 15
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Big Division - 4

3 42 199  Hailey Holestine 00:25:57.42 39
4 44 207 KamRyn VanRyswyk 00:26:04.12 41
5 71 204  Theo Motts 00:30:48.04 57
6 74 201  Libby Little 00:31:19.99 (59)
7 83 197  Maegan Bellamy 00:33:17.60 (62)
7 Indian Valley 00:25:43.55 6 169
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 295  Jillian Welch 00:21:35.38 6
2 24 291  Blaire Harshey 00:23:53.89 24
3 33 294  Brooklyn Myers 00:24:44.26 32
4 54 292  Sadie Holbrook 00:27:27.44 49
5 72 293  Haylie Menefee 00:30:56.81 58
6 80 290  Kylee Curran 00:33:07.48 (61)
8 River View 00:25:13.84 9 171
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
25 492 Emma Cochran 00:24:13.72 25
2 29 497  Ashlyn Tumblin 00:24:32.55 29
3 30 498  Taryn Tumblin 00:24:33.76 30
4 46 495  Marie Maroni 00:26:11.02 42
5 49 496  Catherine Sibert 00:26:38.14 45
6 58 493  Jillian Johnson 00:28:09.00 (50)
7 69 491  Julia Adams 00:30:28.29 (55)
9 Indian Creek 00:25:25.77 7 177
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 26 273  Calista Cozart 00:24:27.88 26
2 28 277  Allison Rawson 00:24:30.83 28
3 34 276 Sophia Doerr 00:24:48.87 33
4 48 274  Katelynn Daugherty 00:26:30.46 44
5 50 272  DalanaBove 00:26:50.84 46
6 51 275  Emma Doerr 00:26:52.17 47)
7 70 278  Alexis See 00:30:35.20 (56)
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Individual Overall Results

Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Big Division - 4

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 336 Kylah Meyer
2 2 150 Kylie Ujcich
3 3 409  Karrah Singleton
4 4 410 Marabelle Thornberry
5 5 332 Hailey Jackson
6 6 295  Jillian Welch
7 7 401  Luceilia Casey
8 8 437  Hailey Allen
9 9 337  Peyton Novosel
10 10 553  LuciBanks
11 11 205 Savanna Rayl
12 12 445 Abbigale Zantow
13 13 555  Cassidy Horan
14 14 404  Grace Kackley
15 15 198 Rayla Clapper
16 16 439 Candace Doubet
17 17 146  Norah Kerr-Jung
18 18 330 Madelynn Bailey
19 19 328 Amelie Anderson
20 20 148  Gabi McCort
21 (21) 331  Camryn Cline
22 22 145  AvaKail
23 23 149  Olivia McCort
24 24 291  Blaire Harshey
25 25 492 Emma Cochran
26 26 273 Calista Cozart
27 27 402 Haylie Chorey
28 28 277  Allison Rawson
29 29 497  Ashlyn Tumblin
30 30 498 Taryn Tumblin
31 0 83 Meghan Greenhill
32 (31) 144  Ella Barkan
33 32 294  Brooklyn Myers
34 33 276 Sophia Doerr
35 (34) 147  Zoe Kuhn-Goodspeed
36 35 552 Lola Anderson
37 0 39 Skye Craft
38 (36) 408  Aubri Norman
39 37 441 Nevaeh Koncsol
40 38 559  Sidney Wallace
41 0 621  Stacia Hostetler
42 39 199 Hailey Holestine
43 (40) 329  Elizabeth Babcock
44 41 207 KamRyn VanRyswyk
45 0 335 Vedalennon
46 42 495  Marie Maroni
47 43 442  Lyla Proudfoot
48 44 274  Katelynn Daugherty
49 45 496  Catherine Sibert
50 46 272 Dalana Bove
51 47) 275 Emma Doerr

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:19:50.52 Louisville
JR 00:20:21.41 Carrollton
JR 00:21:04.69 Meadowbrook
SR 00:21:19.38 Meadowbrook
SR 00:21:28.04 Louisville
SO 00:21:35.38 Indian Valley
JR 00:21:48.32 Meadowbrook
SO 00:21:49.07 Northwest
SO 00:22:08.21 Louisville
SR 00:22:17.90 St. Clairsville
SO 00:22:56.50 East Canton
SR 00:23:02.07 Northwest
SO 00:23:02.52 St. Clairsville
JR 00:23:08.56 Meadowbrook
SR 00:23:30.10 East Canton
SR 00:23:33.52 Northwest
JR 00:23:35.04 Carrollton
SO 00:23:40.85 Louisville
SO 00:23:42.06 Louisville
SO 00:23:42.87 Carrollton
FR 00:23:45.30 Louisville
SR 00:23:46.86 Carrollton
SO 00:23:48.30 Carrollton
FR 00:23:53.89 Indian Valley
FR 00:24:13.72 River View
FR 00:24:27.88 Indian Creek
JR 00:24:29.52 Meadowbrook
SR 00:24:30.83 Indian Creek
SR 00:24:32.55 River View
SR 00:24:33.76 River View
JR 00:24:35.98 Canton McKinley
SO 00:24:37.68 Carrollton
SR 00:24:44.26 Indian Valley
SO 00:24:48.87 Indian Creek
SR 00:25:08.85 Carrollton
SR 00:25:10.61 St. Clairsville
SO 00:25:21.32 Cambridge
SO 00:25:30.33 Meadowbrook
FR 00:25:31.06 Northwest
JR 00:25:32.23 St. Clairsville
SR 00:25:44.52  Washington
JR 00:25:57.42 East Canton
SO 00:26:01.31 Louisville
JR 00:26:04.12 East Canton
JR 00:26:08.96 Louisville
FR 00:26:11.02 River View
FR 00:26:15.46 Northwest
SR 00:26:30.46 Indian Creek
JR 00:26:38.14 River View
FR 00:26:50.84 Indian Creek
SR 00:26:52.17 Indian Creek
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

(48)

49

(50)

(51)

52

(53)

(64)
(55)
(56)

407
333
292
398
40

334
493
339
438
338
554
38

403
400
444
443
556
491
278
204
293
411
201
499
558
494
399
85

290
620
87

197
37

Kairi Marston
Reese Joliat
Sadie Holbrook
Gracie Blackledge
Marley Mathers
Evelyn Kandel
Jillian Johnson
Makenzie Wheeler
Natalie Byler
Colleen Ramsey
Joplin Flowers
Joanna Brown
Raegan Daugherty
Shaeleigh Cable
Kira Syrios

Lexi Saunders
Bella Padilla

Julia Adams
Alexis See

Theo Motts
Haylie Menefee
Kendyl Trott

Libby Little
Katelynn Wegener
Ashley Sustaita
Shiloh Kinzel
Josilyn Bradshaw
Candise Lee
Kylee Curran
Aydann Devericks
Kylie White
Maegan Bellamy
Emma Brown

SO
SR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SO
JR

00:27:05.10
00:27:06.60
00:27:27.44
00:27:28.57
00:27:42.28
00:28:06.00
00:28:09.00
00:28:09.42
00:28:11.57
00:28:22.08
00:28:25.18
00:28:49.19
00:29:32.72
00:30:02.57
00:30:10.02
00:30:10.08
00:30:17.28
00:30:28.29
00:30:35.20
00:30:48.04
00:30:56.81
00:31:00.47
00:31:19.99
00:31:25.47
00:31:27.76
00:31:49.83
00:32:17.28
00:32:46.67
00:33:07.48
00:33:10.52
00:33:17.53
00:33:17.60
00:35:27.07
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Big Division - 4

Meadowbrook
Louisville
Indian Valley
Meadowbrook
Cambridge
Louisville
River View
Louisville
Northwest
Louisville

St. Clairsville
Cambridge
Meadowbrook
Meadowbrook
Northwest
Northwest

St. Clairsville
River View
Indian Creek
East Canton
Indian Valley
Meadowbrook
East Canton
River View

St. Clairsville
River View
Meadowbrook
Canton McKinley
Indian Valley
Washington
Canton McKinley
East Canton
Cambridge
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